



\$~1 (SB)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **LPA 575/2023**

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Sandeep Sethi, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Anupam Varma, Mr. Nikhil Sharma,
Ms. Akshata Sharma & Ms. Shivali
Rawat, Advs.

versus

KEWAL KRISHAN & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. N.S. Dalal, Ms. Nidhi Dalal, Mr.
Alok Kumar, Ms. Rachana Dalal &
Mr. Karan Mann, Advs.
Mrs. Avnish Ahlawat & Mr. Hitesh
Kumar Singh, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIMAL KUMAR YADAV

ORDER

% **22.05.2026**

REVIEW PETITION 58/2026

List this case on 10.07.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J

VIMAL KUMAR YADAV, J

May 22, 2026/sr